Décret du 25 novembre 2006

Nouvelle grille
Contréleurs

Contrdleur Principal

514

490

467

445

421

397

RIN|W|~|O|O) |00

377

Controleur 1% classe

489

465

443

420

405

384

370(+ 2 pts)

RIN|W|~|O1|O |00

362(+ 10 pt3

Controleur 2°™ Classe

13 463

12 439

11 418

10 395

9 384 (+ 6 pts)
8 370(+ 9 pts)
7 362(+ 12 pt3
6 352(+ 16 pts)
5 339(+ 14 pt3
4 325(+ 7 pts)
3 319(+ 12 pts)
2 303 (+ 4 pts)
1 297 (+ 6 pts)




