Décret du 25 novembre 2006	Nouvelle grille Contrôleurs
Contrôleur Principal	
8	-
7	514
6	490
5	467
4	445
3	421
2	397
1	377
Contrôleur 1 ^{ère} classe	
8	489
7	465
6	443
5	420
4	405
3	384
2	370 (+ 2 pts)
1	362 (+ 10 pts)
Contrôleur 2 ^{ème} Classe	
13	463
12	439
11	418
10	395
9	384 (+ 6 pts)
8	370 (+ 9 pts)
7	362 (+ 12 pts)
6	352 (+ 16 pts)
5	339 (+ 14 pts)
4	325 (+ 7 pts)
3	319 (+ 12 pts)
2	303 (+ 4 pts)
1	297 (+ 6 pts)